Memberships Fees and Annual Dues of Clay County, Nebraska

Association of Public Safety Communication Official (APCO International)

Central District Association of Assessors

Central District Association of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, and Election Commissioners

City of Hastings (SCALES)

DHHS-Division of Public Health License Renewal
National Association of Counties (NACo)
National Emergency Number Association

NE Association of County Assessors

NE Association of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, and Election Commisioners

NE Association of County Extension Boards

NE Association of County Offices (NACO)

NE Association of County Treasurer

NE Association of Emergency Management

NE Association of Planning & Zoning Administration
NE County Attorney Association

NE District Court Clerk Association

NE Sheriff's Association

NE Weed Control Association

NWCA Region 4

Police Officer's Association of NE

South Central Economic Development District (SCEDD)

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

375.00
25.00
25.00

1,000.00

650.00

450.00

725.00
75.00
50.00

100.00

4,124.24
50.00
50.00
40.00

550.00
50.00

200.00

210.00
15.00
20.00

5,000.00

Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
2025 Membership
License Renewal
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues & Registration
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
Annual Dues
2024 Membership
2024 Membership
Annual Dues




