Memberships Fees and Annual Dues of Clay County, Nebraska			
Association of Public Safety Communication Official (APCO International)	\$	375.00	Annual Dues
Central District Association of Assessors	\$	25.00	Annual Dues
Central District Association of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, and Election Commissioners	\$	25.00	Annual Dues
City of Hastings (SCALES)	\$	1,000.00	2025 Membership
DHHS-Division of Public Health License Renewal	\$	650.00	License Renewal
National Association of Counties (NACo)	\$	450.00	Annual Dues
National Emergency Number Association	\$	725.00	Annual Dues
NE Association of County Assessors	\$	75.00	Annual Dues
NE Association of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, and Election Commisioners	\$	50.00	Annual Dues
NE Association of County Extension Boards	\$	100.00	Annual Dues
NE Association of County Offices (NACO)	\$	4,124.24	Annual Dues
NE Association of County Treasurer	\$	50.00	Annual Dues
NE Association of Emergency Management	\$	50.00	Annual Dues
NE Association of Planning & Zoning Administration	\$	40.00	Annual Dues
NE County Attorney Association	\$	550.00	Annual Dues & Registration
NE District Court Clerk Association	\$	50.00	Annual Dues
NE Sheriff's Association	\$	200.00	Annual Dues
NE Weed Control Association	\$	210.00	Annual Dues
NWCA Region 4	\$	15.00	2024 Membership
Police Officer's Association of NE	\$	20.00	2024 Membership
South Central Economic Development District (SCEDD)	\$	5,000.00	Annual Dues